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Epreuve 20 Filles, 200m Dos 17 ans et moins
2/14/2026 - 18:05 Liste résultats Finales
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 2:01.66 RUCK, Taylor SCAR Lausanne (SUI) 12/20/2017
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 2:08.71 HANNAH, Jade ISC Toronto 12/18/2016
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 2:15.93 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Etobicoke 1/13/2019
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 2:07.28 SOUCISSE, Gabrielle BBF Tualatin Hill (USA) 12/8/2007
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16  2:09.75 ROBITAILLE, Florence NN Quebec City 12/1/2024
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 2:11.82 LABRIE, Eve NN Quebec 11/30/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14  2:12.35 LABRIE, Eve NN Montreal 6/29/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13  2:17.46 DIONNE, Charlotte CNQ Gatineau 2/12/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 2:22.60 SOUCISSE, Gabrielle BBF Brantford 11/8/2003
Points: AQUA 2025
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
13 ans et moins
Finale A
1. LEBLANC, Mathilde 13 Elite 2:24.04 550 33.11 35.79 37.25 37.89
QcA
2. TROTTIER, Anais 13 Club De Natation Sherbrooke2:28.16 505 34.60 38.45 38.98 36.13
3. LINDSAY, Estelle 13 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:30.12 486 35.48 38.70
4. WATSON, Eléonore 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:31.92 469 34.94 38.16 40.24 38.58
5. VEILLETTE, Olivianne 13 Club de natation Mégophias 2:32.45 464 36.60 38.92 39.60 37.33
6. LABBE, Laurence 12 Nsh 2:34.26 448 36.01
7. LAFERRIERE, Laurence 13 Elite 2:35.40 438 36.03 39.20 39.68 40.49
8. JACQUES, Margot 12 Elite 2:35.77 435 37.38 38.55 40.17 39.67
Finale B
9. BOUSQUET, Elizabeth 13 Elite 2:34.52 445 36.99 38.94 39.63 38.96
10. SENEZ BARCENAS, E. 11 Club aquatique St-Eustache 2:34.70 444 36.30 38.38 40.51 39.51
11. BOUHAREVICH, Olivia 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:37.18 423 36.95 39.69 40.59 39.95
12. BEAUCHAMP, Marie 12 Natation Gatineau 2:37.37 422 40.45 39.46
13. CHUNG, Emma 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:38.04 416 37.15 40.27 40.38 40.24
14. GERVAIS, Florence 13 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:38.05 416 37.65 40.61 40.47 39.32
15. JULIEN, Léonie 13 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:39.86 402 37.23 39.79 42.22 40.62
14 - 15 ans
Finale A
1. BRAUN, Kate 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:20.38 594 32.61 35.45 36.54 35.78
QcA
2. DINU, Maria loana 15 Elite 2:29.84 488 33.68 36.76 39.93 39.47
3. YOOU, Ella-Claude 15 Club aquatique St-Eustache 2:30.45 482
4. LEHAD, Milissa 14 Mtl Nord Natation 2:31.58 472 34.81 38.60 40.07 38.10
5. KEFI, Beya 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:31.96 468 35.89 38.20 39.38 38.49
6. MAXIMENCO, Sophia 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:32.19 466 35.26 38.02 39.61 39.30
7. MARMOUZ, Siane 14 Dorval Swim Club 2:35.72 435 35.34 38.54 41.10 40.74
8. TANNY, Leora 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:36.75 427 34.66 38.86 41.57 41.66
Finale B
9. MOSHUTZ, Laura 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:34.67 444
10. COTE, Emma 14  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:36.58 428 36.48 39.13 41.06 39.91
11. SLIJEPCEVIC, Natalija 14 Dorval Swim Club 2:38.51 412 41.18 38.79
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Epreuve 20, Filles, 200m Dos, Finale, 14 - 15 ans

Rang

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

HAFFAF, Lilia

LAPRISE, Beatrice
HO, Kum Yiu Hebe
PARENT, Florence

PELISSIER, Anna Simone

16 - 17 ans

Finale A

1.

wn

i

7.
8.

GAGNON-BOULAY, Emma

QcA

PEART, Kaya
MICHAUD, Roxane
OUELLET, Laure-Lou
QcB

GIBEROVITCH, Ella
TRUDEL, Marjorie
QcB

TASSE, Elizabeth
MOUJOUD, Suri

Finale B

9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

LEFRANCOIS, Audrey
QcB

BINET, Olivia
QcB

LICTAOA, Mikha
BERNARD, Lory
PELLETIER, Saskia
COMAND, Christina
BOUCHARD, Marie
JACOB, Fanny

Age
14
14
15
15
15

16
16
17

16
17

16
16

17

17

16
16
16
16
16
16

Temps
Natation Gatineau 2:38.70
LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 2:39.61

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:39.69
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:40.97
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:41.50

Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:20.46
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:26.58
LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 2:27.87
Elite 2:33.29
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:34.24
Elite 2:36.20
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:38.39
Elite 2:38.87
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:28.90
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:34.17

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:35.02
Club De Natation Sherbrooke2:40.76
Natation Gatineau 2:41.99
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:44.38
Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:44.96
Club de natation Mégophias 2:45.38

Pts

411
404
403
394
390

593

522
508
456

448
431

413
410

498

448

441
395
386
370
366
363

50m

36.21
38.78
36.32
37.06
38.10

32.79

34.23
34.38
35.32

36.31

37.29
35.94

34.13

36.16

37.25
37.92
37.24
38.12
40.26
38.19

100m

40.53
40.10
39.92
40.73
40.65

34.96

37.25
1:15.78
38.54

39.48

40.97
39.49

37.23

38.78

39.91

41.10

41.58
40.89

150m

41.68
40.76
41.68
41.83
41.91

36.14

37.94

39.89

41.05

41.16
41.43

38.73

40.25

39.69

41.77

42.09
43.48

200m

40.28
39.97
41.77
41.35
40.84

36.57

37.16

39.54

39.10
39.36

38.97
42.01

38.81

38.98

38.17
41.21

41.88

41.03
42.82
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