

Coupe Espoir #1 groupe B  
Gatineau, 13 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 20  
2/14/2026 - 18:05

Filles, 200m Dos

17 ans et moins  
Liste résultats Finales

Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17	2:01.66	RUCK, Taylor	SCAR	Lausanne (SUI)	12/20/2017
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14	2:08.71	HANNAH, Jade	ISC	Toronto	12/18/2016
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12	2:15.93	MCINTOSH, Summer	ESWIM	Etobicoke	1/13/2019
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17	2:07.28	SOUICISSE, Gabrielle	BBF	Tualatin Hill (USA)	12/8/2007
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16	2:09.75	ROBITAILLE, Florence	NN	Quebec City	12/1/2024
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15	2:11.82	LABRIE, Ève	NN	Quebec	11/30/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14	2:12.35	LABRIE, Ève	NN	Montreal	6/29/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13	2:17.46	DIONNE, Charlotte	CNQ	Gatineau	2/12/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12	2:22.60	SOUICISSE, Gabrielle	BBF	Brantford	11/8/2003

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	Age	Temps	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
------	-----	-------	-----	-----	------	------	------

13 ans et moins

Finale A

1. LEBLANC, Mathilde	13	Elite	<b>2:24.04</b>	550	33.11	35.79	37.25	37.89
Qc A								
2. TROTTIER, Anaïs	13	Club De Natation Sherbrooke	<b>2:28.16</b>	505	34.60	38.45	38.98	36.13
3. LINDSAY, Estelle	13	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	<b>2:30.12</b>	486	35.48			38.70
4. WATSON, Éléonore	12	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:31.92</b>	469	34.94	38.16	40.24	38.58
5. VEILLETTE, Olivianne	13	Club de natation Mégophias	<b>2:32.45</b>	464	36.60	38.92	39.60	37.33
6. LABBÉ, Laurence	12	Nsh	<b>2:34.26</b>	448	36.01			
7. LAFERRIERE, Laurence	13	Elite	<b>2:35.40</b>	438	36.03	39.20	39.68	40.49
8. JACQUES, Margot	12	Elite	<b>2:35.77</b>	435	37.38	38.55	40.17	39.67

Finale B

9. BOUSQUET, Elizabeth	13	Elite	<b>2:34.52</b>	445	36.99	38.94	39.63	38.96
10. SENEZ BARCENAS, E.	11	Club aquatique St-Eustache	<b>2:34.70</b>	444	36.30	38.38	40.51	39.51
11. BOUHAREVICH, Olivia	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:37.18</b>	423	36.95	39.69	40.59	39.95
12. BEAUCHAMP, Marie	12	Natation Gatineau	<b>2:37.37</b>	422			40.45	39.46
13. CHUNG, Emma	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:38.04</b>	416	37.15	40.27	40.38	40.24
14. GERVAIS, Florence	13	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	<b>2:38.05</b>	416	37.65	40.61	40.47	39.32
15. JULIEN, Léonie	13	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	<b>2:39.86</b>	402	37.23	39.79	42.22	40.62

14 - 15 ans

Finale A

1. BRAUN, Kate	15	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:20.38</b>	594	32.61	35.45	36.54	35.78
Qc A								
2. DINU, Maria Ioana	15	Elite	<b>2:29.84</b>	488	33.68	36.76	39.93	39.47
3. YOOU, Ella-Claude	15	Club aquatique St-Eustache	<b>2:30.45</b>	482				
4. LEHAD, Milissa	14	Mtl Nord Natation	<b>2:31.58</b>	472	34.81	38.60	40.07	38.10
5. KEFI, Beya	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:31.96</b>	468	35.89	38.20	39.38	38.49
6. MAXIMENCO, Sophia	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:32.19</b>	466	35.26	38.02	39.61	39.30
7. MARMOUZ, Siane	14	Dorval Swim Club	<b>2:35.72</b>	435	35.34	38.54	41.10	40.74
8. TANNY, Leora	14	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:36.75</b>	427	34.66	38.86	41.57	41.66

Finale B

9. MOSHUTZ, Laura	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurer	<b>2:34.67</b>	444				
10. CÔTÉ, Emma	14	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	<b>2:36.58</b>	428	36.48	39.13	41.06	39.91
11. SLIJEPCEVIC, Natalija	14	Dorval Swim Club	<b>2:38.51</b>	412			41.18	38.79

Coupe Espoir #1 groupe B  
Gatineau, 13 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 20, Filles, 200m Dos, Finale, 14 - 15 ans

Rang	Age		Temps	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
12.	HAFFAF, Lilia	14	Natation Gatineau	<b>2:38.70</b>	411	36.21	40.53	41.68	40.28
13.	LAPRISE, Beatrice	14	LMRL Rivière-du-Loup	<b>2:39.61</b>	404	38.78	40.10	40.76	39.97
14.	HO, Kum Yiu Hebe	15	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dame	<b>2:39.69</b>	403	36.32	39.92	41.68	41.77
15.	PARENT, Florence	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	<b>2:40.97</b>	394	37.06	40.73	41.83	41.35
16.	PÉLISSIER, Anna Simone	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	<b>2:41.50</b>	390	38.10	40.65	41.91	40.84

16 - 17 ans

Finale A

1.	GAGNON-BOULAY, Emma	16	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	<b>2:20.46</b>	593	32.79	34.96	36.14	36.57
	<i>Qc A</i>								
2.	PEART, Kaya	16	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dame	<b>2:26.58</b>	522	34.23	37.25	37.94	37.16
3.	MICHAUD, Roxane	16	LMRL Rivière-du-Loup	<b>2:27.87</b>	508	34.38	1:15.78		
4.	OUELLET, Laure-Lou	17	Elite	<b>2:33.29</b>	456	35.32	38.54	39.89	39.54
	<i>Qc B</i>								
5.	GIBEROVITCH, Ella	16	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:34.24</b>	448				39.10
6.	TRUDEL, Marjorie	17	Elite	<b>2:36.20</b>	431	36.31	39.48	41.05	39.36
	<i>Qc B</i>								
7.	TASSE, Elizabeth	16	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:38.39</b>	413	37.29	40.97	41.16	38.97
8.	MOUJOURD, Suri	16	Elite	<b>2:38.87</b>	410	35.94	39.49	41.43	42.01

Finale B

9.	LEFRANCOIS, Audrey	17	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	<b>2:28.90</b>	498	34.13	37.23	38.73	38.81
	<i>Qc B</i>								
10.	BINET, Olivia	17	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:34.17</b>	448	36.16	38.78	40.25	38.98
	<i>Qc B</i>								
11.	LICTAOA, Mikha	16	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dame	<b>2:35.02</b>	441	37.25	39.91	39.69	38.17
12.	BERNARD, Lory	16	Club De Natation Sherbrooke	<b>2:40.76</b>	395	37.92			41.21
13.	PELLETIER, Saskia	16	Natation Gatineau	<b>2:41.99</b>	386	37.24	41.10	41.77	41.88
14.	COMAND, Christina	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	<b>2:44.38</b>	370	38.12			
15.	BOUCHARD, Marie	16	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	<b>2:44.96</b>	366	40.26	41.58	42.09	41.03
16.	JACOB, Fanny	16	Club de natation Mégophias	<b>2:45.38</b>	363	38.19	40.89	43.48	42.82